
   
    

 

   
    

 

 
   
    

 

                      

                 
        

  
      

  
    

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Living Arrangements 
Cliffe College of Creative Arts 

Undergraduate 
Commuter 
Campus Housing 
Courtyard Apts. 

Total 

Graduate 
Commuter 
Campus Housing 
Courtyard Apts. 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Commuter 
Campus Housing 
Courtyard Apts. 

Total 

2018 
# 

430 
87 
33 

550 

30 
2 
0 

32 

460 
89 
33 

582 

% 
78.18 
15.82 
6.00 
100 

93.75 
6.25 
0.00 
100 

79.04 
15.29 
5.67 
100 

2019 
# 

400 
83 
32 

515 

27 
0 
0 

27 

427 
83 
32 

542 

% 
81.47 
12.52 
6.01 
100 

100.00 
0.00 
0.00 
100 

82.54 
11.79 
5.66 
100 

2020 
# 

371 
73 
34 

478 

23 
1 
0 

24 

394 
74 
34 

502 

% 
77.62 
15.27 
7.11 
100 

95.83 
4.17 
0.00 
100 

78.49 
14.74 
6.77 
100 

2021 
# 

347 
53 
51 

451 

18 
1 
0 

19 

365 
54 
51 

470 

% 
76.94 
11.75 
11.31 

100 

94.74 
5.26 
0.00 
100 

77.66 
11.49 
10.85 

100 

2022 
# 

334 
% 

78.04 
47 
47 

428 

25 

10.98 
10.98 

100 

96.15 
1 3.85 
0 0.00 

26 

359 

100 

79.07 
48 10.57 
47 

454 
10.35 

100 

Campus Housing = students residing in either Kilcawley House, Lyden House, Cafaro House, Weller House or Wick House. Weller House is temporarily offline. 
EXCLUDES Off-Campus Housing Options (Buechner Hall, University Edge, Erie Terminal Place, The Enclave and The Flats at Wick) 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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