## **Youngstown State University**

## Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Living Arrangements Cliffe College of Creative Arts

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	<b>%</b>	#	%	#	%
Commuter	430	78.18	400	81.47	371	77.62	347	76.94	334	78.04
Campus Housing	87	15.82	83	12.52	73	15.27	53	11.75	47	10.98
Courtyard Apts.	33	6.00	32	6.01	34	7.11	51	11.31	47	10.98
Total	550	100	515	100	478	100	451	100	428	100
Graduate										
Commuter	30	93.75	27	100.00	23	95.83	18	94.74	25	96.15
Campus Housing	2	6.25	0	0.00	1	4.17	1	5.26	1	3.85
Courtyard Apts.	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
Total	32	100	27	100	24	100	19	100	26	100
Overall Totals										
Commuter	460	79.04	427	82.54	394	78.49	365	77.66	359	79.07
Campus Housing	89	15.29	83	11.79	74	14.74	54	11.49	48	10.57
Courtyard Apts.	33	5.67	32	5.66	34	6.77	51	10.85	47	10.35
Total	582	100	542	100	502	100	470	100	454	100

Campus Housing = students residing in either Kilcawley House, Lyden House, Cafaro House, Weller House or Wick House. Weller House is temporarily offline.

EXCLUDES Off-Campus Housing Options (Buechner Hall, University Edge, Erie Terminal Place, The Enclave and The Flats at Wick)

<sup>\*</sup>The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.